

*ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIA

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1028 OF 2006

MOHD. USMAN MOHD. ISLAM SHAIKH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and with
office report)

Date: 29/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The appeal is adjourned by two weeks.

(Sunil Kumar)
A.R.-Cum-P.S.

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master